
13/09/2015 - Piste 2 - Am 2 Grand Prix - C1
CLASSEMENT - Epreuve 25
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Grand National de Dressage
Auvers - du 11 au 13 septembre 2015

Judge / Juge M : GIRARD NadiaJudge / Juge C : COCHENET Nadine
Judge / Juge E : BESNAINOU Marc

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

70.66771.000
128.5(1) (1)

CIWAN Z2 Helene BOUCHER 632.51
Z / BAI / 13 / H /  by CANABIS Z and INDRA - HELENE BOUCHER

69.167
(2)

70.278
63 €

%% % %

68.50069.500
125.5(2) (2)

DON DIAMANT D'ELO12 Elodie LAMBOLEZ 620.52
OLD / BAI F. / 9 / H /  by DON SCHUFRO and ELFIRA by ROHDIAMANT - ELODIE LAMBOLEZ

68.833
(3)

68.944
48 €

%% % %

68.33367.000
124.0(7) (3)

ANONYME DE SAINT VAL15 Germain LE GOFF 615.03
KWPN / BAI / 10 / H /  by TOLANDO and ORIGINEL by KENNEDY - DOMINIQUE D' ESME

69.667
(1)

68.333
38 €

%% % %

67.50068.000
124.5(3) (6)

SANTO DOMINGO DC16 Julia CASTIGLIONE 612.04
RHDL / NOIR / 7 / M /  by SAN AMOUR and ALAVEZ by ABANOS - JULIA CASTIGLIONE

68.500
(4)

68.000
30 €

%% % %

66.66768.000
120.5(3) (8)

LEEWAY3 Caroline BOUHET 607.55
HAN / BAI / 16 / H /  by LANDCLASSIC and SERAPHINE by SHERLOCK HOLMES - CAROLINE BOUHET

67.833
(5)

67.500
25 €

%% % %

68.16766.333
122.5(10) (4)

FISHING FOR COMPLIMENTS9 Sylvie ROPERCH BERARDI 605.56
HAN / BAI / 11 / F /  by FLORENCIO 2 and RANULA by ROHDIAMANT - SYLVIE ROPERCH-BERARDI

67.333
(7)

67.278
20 €

%% % %

67.83367.167
122.5(6) (5)

CODEX GW5 Frederic DU MESNIL 602.57
KWPN / BAI / 8 / H /  by DISCOVERY and LANDA by FERRO - FREDERIC DU MESNIL

65.833
(9)

66.944
 

%% % %

66.00066.500
120.0(9) (10)

O'MALLEY DES OLIVIERS8 Helen TAYLOR 600.08
SFA / BAI / 13 / H /  by LAWRENCE*HN and DIAMS DES OLIVIERS by SHALIMAN DU THOT*HN - VERONIQUE AGUILLE

67.500
(6)

66.667
 

%% % %

66.66766.833
122.0(8) (8)

QRACOTTE4 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 598.59
CS / BAI / 11 / F /  by GRIBALDI and WANILLA DU LOTUS BLEU by WELTMEYER - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

66.000
(8)

66.500
 

%% % %

64.66767.333
118.0(5) (13)

PRINZ CHARMING D11 Aurore CHAZEIRAT 587.510
KWPN / BAI / 18 / H /  by JETSET D and E RODONA D by ROSENKAVALIER - AURORE CHAZEIRAT

63.833
(12)

65.278
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: auvers-jump.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : GIRARD NadiaJudge / Juge C : COCHENET Nadine
Judge / Juge E : BESNAINOU Marc

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

66.00064.833
118.5(13) (10)

ZALANTOS HF13 Andrea MAASS 585.511
KWPN / BAI / 11 / H /  by SPECIAL D and RAVELLA by RAVELLO - ANDREA MAASS

64.333
(11)

65.056
 

%% % %

67.00065.167
120.5(12) (7)

WALDO6 Cyrille LECLET 583.512
OES / BAI F. / 12 / H /  - 

62.333
(15)

64.833
 

%% % %

65.50064.333
119.5(14) (12)

SUNBELLE D'OAKLOR7 Julien URIOS 583.013
OLD / BAI F. / 7 / F /  by SUNGOLD and FELDBLUME by NOBLE ROI - MARIE-FRANCOISE FONTROUBADE

64.500
(10)

64.778
 

%% % %

63.50065.667
118.0(11) (15)

SO MUCH D'IN CHALA10 Thomas CLIVIO 579.014
SFA / BAI / 9 / M /  by ARGENTINUS and KWEEN CHALA by VOLTAIRE - CHRISTOPHE LE GARREC

63.833
(12)

64.333
 

%% % %

63.83364.167
118.5(15) (14)

REINE ASTRID DE MILON14 Valerie BOUYGUES 571.515
KWPN / BAI / 10 / F /  by FLEMMINGH and TURONA by NEGRO - VALERIE BOUYGUES

62.500
(14)

63.500
 

%% % %

58.33359.000
111.5(16) (16)

BRASIL XII1 Come CHAUVOT 539.016
PRE / BAI / 16 / M /  by FARAON XXXVII and GEMARA by JUGUETON IV - CECILIA SONDEN

62.333
(15)

59.889
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 224 €PARTANTS16 CLASSES6

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: auvers-jump.com(*)=Team / Equipe


